

46th Eastern Navajo Fair Parade Registration Form Details: Parade Date/Start Time: July 27, 2024, 9am | Line-up: 6 am Start: Crpt Midschool | End: Crpt Chapter | Length: 1.87 Miles Theme: English "Honoring our Diné legacy of Service."

Dine Bizaad "Nihidine'é Nihá Nidaalnishígíí Nihił."

| Colors: Red, white, blue, and yellow Decorative Theme: Americana/Navajo

For more theme information including tips, documents, and more visit www.easternnavajofair.org/parade

Parade Entry Name:					
Entity/Organization:					
Contact Name:	Phone:	Email:	mail:		
Mailing Address:	City:	State	Zip:		
 □ Community – Non-p □ Business - Business e □ Youth: Schools and Y □ Veterans/Armed Serv □ Local Govt.: Chapter 	Is, traditional, NAC, gospel, country western, dj, et profits/community/tribal/local/state programs es, Tribal Enterprises, for profit organizations outh Programs ices: Organizations, ROTC, etc. (Fee waived with sponsorship) Politicians past and current, etc.	Fee: \$75 tc. \$125 \$125 \$125 \$125 \$125 \$125 \$200	Fee Information: Fees go toward awards, administrative costs, security, sanitation, and organizing.		
Mail entries to: Eastern Navajo Fair P.O. Box 2029 Crownpoint, NM 87313 Or Drop off: Contact: Felicia John @ Crownpoint Chapter House Electronic: Contact: Douglas Capitan 505-208-2888 easternnavajofairinfo@gmail.com	Contacts: Rita Capitan, Parade Coordinator P: (505) 786-5341 / text (505) 612-9062 (M-Sat 8am-7pm) E: easternnavajofairinfo@gmail.com Felicia John, Parade Committee Member In-person registration and MO/CC payments P: (505) 786-2130 (M-F 8am-5pm) Douglas Capitan, ENF Communication Coordinator Orientation, safety, card and electronic payments P/T: (505) 208-2888 (M-Sat 8am-7pm) Parade orientation: Sunday, July 21, 2024 at 6:00 p.m. Zoom/Meeting ID: 939 426 5197	Internal Use Only: Float Assignment: Payment Received by: MO/CC #: Electronic transaction			
Electronic payments or by card, send entries must be in by July 26, 2024 appreciated. ATTN: NN GOVT PROGRAMS: For email a copy of this form and dept./pr Entry numbers will be handed c www.easternnavajofair.org/parawwier of Liability: Knowing the risk as individual or as group representating severally or jointly, the Eastern Navaj may accrue to any individual or mem	Passcode: 505586 Phone in: (719) 359 4580 air, submit along with application to Felicia John at Crpt Chapter (M-F 8an application by email to easternnavajofairinfo@gmail.com and please con at 5:00 p.m. Payments may be considered the day of, but please have ite tribal programs and chapters consult with your accountant and proceed for the morning of the parade line up. More information, float ade. It is involved and in voluntary consideration of being permitted to participate we, herby release, remise and forever discharge The Eastern Navajo Fair., in Fair Parade Committee and all volunteers of and from any and all liabilitable of the group from every and any loss, damage and injury (including agreed to the published guidelines and will adhere to the instructions of the group from every and any will adhere to the instructions of the group from every and any will adhere to the instructions of the group from every and any will adhere to the instructions of the group from every and any will adhere to the instructions of the group from every and any will adhere to the instructions of the group from every and any will adhere to the instructions of the group from every and any will adhere to the instructions of the group from every and any will adhere to the instructions of the group from every and any will adhere to the instructions of the group from every and any will adhere to the instructions of the group from every and any will adhere to the instructions of the group from every and any will adhere to the instructions of the group from every and any will adhere to the instructions of the group from every and any will adhere to the instructions of the group from every and any will adhere to the instructions of the group from every and any will adhere to the instructions of the group from every and any will adhere to the instructions of the group from every and any will adhere to the instructions of the group from every and any will adhere to the instructions o	tact Douglas Capitan at 5 ems prepared and patience with a Request for Direct tips, theme informatio in the 2024 Eastern Nava it's Officers, Directors, En ity, claims, actions and po death) that may be susta	re is tremendously helpful and Payment to the OOC. Please n, guidelines can be found of pio Fair Parade, I, undersigned, inployees, Staff and Volunteers possible causes of action which		
Signature:					

2024 Eastern Navajo Fair Parade Registration Form Waiver



ENF PARADE PARTICIPATION WAIVER OF LIABILTY

July 27, 2024, Crownpoint, NM

(F	((Entry Name) and as			
part of the organization certify that I have read and understand the Rules a Fair Parade, I do herby agree to abide by and com	nd Guidelines of the 202		e and as a participa	ant in the Eastern Navajo	
Minors under 18: Parents/Legal Guardians, of the Eastern Navajo Fair Parade as part of the entry nar Fair, July 27, 2024, I and on behalf of the parents/legal employers, agents, volunteers, chaperones and spand all losses, damages or injuries arising out of, o	ned above. In voluntary of egal guardians agree to ro ponsors from against any	consideration of being permit release, indemnify and defen y and all claims which, I and	ted to participate in d the Eastern Nava	the 2024 Eastern Navajo ijo Fair and their officials,	
PARTICIPATION WAIVER OF LIABILTY: Knowing Eastern Navajo Fair Parade, I agree to release, incompany of Agency Council, Special Events and their content person may have for any losses or injuries are of liability confirms that your company has committed current insurance information for the vehicle to be a MEDIA RELEASE: I give my permission for Video the general media for the purpose of promotions, or Vehicle Information:	Jemnify and defend the Nofficials, employers, ager ising out of or in connected an entry to the 2024 Eaused on the parade route / Film/ Photograph(s) to be ommunications, news an	lavajo Nation, Eastern Navaj nts, volunteers and sponsors ion with the Eastern Navajo l astern Navajo Fair Parade ago July 27, 2024. be taken by the Eastern Navad/or press release.	o Fair Inc., Eastern from and against a Fair Parade. The signess with the Waive ajo Fair organizers	Navajo Agency, Eastern any claim which I, or any gned participation waiver r of Liability and provided or registered agents and	
PROVIDE A DESCRIPTION AND INSURANCE Vehicle 1:	INFORMATION FOR I	HE VEHICLE/S YOU WILL	. BE USING DURII	NG THE PARADE:	
MODEL/MAKE:	VEHICLE LICENSE PLATE NO: COI		COLOR:	OLOR:	
INSURANCE COMPANY:	PHONE NUMBER:	NUMBER: POLIC		Y NUMBER:	
RESPONSIBLE PARTY REPRESENTATIVE PRINTED NA	ME:	SIGNATURE		DATE	
Vehicle 2:					
MODEL/MAKE:	VEHICLE LICENSE PLATE NO	O:	COLOR:		
INSURANCE COMPANY:	PHONE NUMBER:		POLICY NUMBER:		
RESPONSIBLE PARTY REPRESENTATIVE PRINTED NAI	I ME:	SIGNATURE		DATE	
Vehicle 3: MODEL/MAKE: VEHICLE LICENSE P): D:	COLOR:		
INSURANCE COMPANY:	PHONE NUMBER:			OLICY NUMBER:	
RESPONSIBLE PARTY REPRESENTATIVE PRINTED NAI		SIGNATURE		DATE	
Entry Organizer:		<u> </u>			
Signature:	Date:				
ATTN: NN GOVT PROGRAMS: For tribal	programs and chapter	rs consult with your accou	ntant and proceed	d with a	

W9 and invoice available upon request. Contact Felicia John or Douglas Capitan for information.

easternnavajofairinfo@gmail.com.

Request for Direct Payment to the OOC. Please email a copy of this form and dept./program approved RDP to